Printing time:11:11
THURSDAY, 03.10.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00(4241 |KAZ 1 |KYZYLZHAR ORDAB.S. 3.70|3.20 | 2.006.00 | 3.30|10.5|6.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.60|2.70 | 10.5| 1.97 | 6.25|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 2.30
13:00111353|AFCCL |KAYA SYDNEY 16.0/9.00|1.10|25.0|1.27 4.00|1.20|1.53 1.97 | 2.05
14:00| 4245 |KAZ 1 |ZHETYSU YEL.SEMEY 4.50/3.45|1.75(7.00|2.75]13.0|5.10]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]6.75 | 6.50 | 2.65 | 12.0|1.82|5.70 [ 1.98 | 2.55 [4.10 | 1.87
14:00/ 4882 |VNM 1 |HONG LIN QUANG NAM 1.90/3.40|3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0]1.80/1.90|3.30|2.80]3.15]2.35|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.40[1.95|3.25
14:00/4883 [VNM 1 |SHB DA N. HOANG ANH 2.05|3.20/3.603.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[3.80 | 2.80)2.00 | 6.25]2.55 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.70
15:00[11311]AFCCL |SELANGOR CEBU 1.08/9.50|20.01.30|33.0]1.70|65.012.70 | 1.40 [ 1.97 | 1.97|1.42 | 1.15]1.25|2.15]|4.20 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 2.70 [ 1.13 | 8.00
15:00[11315 AFCCL |ZHEJIANG PERSIB 1.5514.005.40(2.20|7.75|3.35/17.012.90 | 1.35|1.95/1.95|1.82 | 1.65] 1.45|3.20(2.20 | 10.5[1.40 | 1.60 | 1.35| 2.80
15:00111316|{AFCCL|SINGHTAR. LION CITY 1.583.905.20(2.30|7.75|3.50 | 16.0)2.55 | 1.45|2.15/2.05|1.97 | 1.72] 1.50 | 3.50 [ 2.25 | 10.5[1.52 | 1.80 | 1.42| 3.05
15:00111401|AFCCL |EAST.AA S.HIROSH. 16.0/8.00|1.12|25.0|1.32 3.556|1.25|1.68 1.95]2.00
15:00| 3133 |DE 4B |AUBSTADT VILZING 1.903.70|3.30|3.00|5.40|5.70| 10.0 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40 ] 1.87 | 5.70 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.45[2.00 | 3.05
15:00/ 3135 |DE 4B |HANKOF.H. WURZBURG. 5.704.301.45]8.00]2.0017.0|3.00|2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15|7.00 |6.502.55|11.0]| 1.55|3.40|1.62|1.95]|3.50 | 1.42
15:00/3136 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH ASHAFENB. 1.95/3.70|3.15(3.00 | 5.10|5.60 | 9.00 ) 1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.30| 2.00 | 7.25[1.67 | 2.05[1.90 | 2.65
15:00|3137 |DE 4B |TURKUCU S.AUGSB. 2.70|3.702.20|4.20 | 3.458.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 1.87
15:00| 3138 |DE 4B |G.FUER.II ANSBACH 1.60|4.30|4.20)2.25|5.80|3.50|11.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|1.90 | 1.70 | 1.47 | 3.30| 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.37 | 1.57 [ 1.37 | 2.35
15:00| 3140 |DE 4B |AUGZB.II BAYREUTH 2.55|3.7012.30]3.90|3.507.50 | 6.50|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.35|2.80|1.77 | 5.80| 1.72 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.82
15:00| 3192 |DE 4N |HAMBUR.Il TODESFEL. 1.70/4.00|3.90(2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0)2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.10 | 1.87 ]| 1.55|3.90 | 2.05 | 7.75[1.45|1.72|1.52 | 2.50
15:00(3198 |DE 4N |HAVELSE NORDERST. 1.63/4.00|4.30(2.40|6.00]3.90|11.0)2.25/1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.05|1.80]1.55|3.602.15[9.50 [1.52 | 1.82[1.50 | 2.75
15:00| 3199 DE 4N |FLENSBURG  |OLDENBURG 1.90/3.70|3.25[2.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50)2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.10 ] 1.65 | 4.301.90 | 7.00 [ 1.50 | 1.80 [ 1.65 | 2.30
15:00| 3200 |DE 4N |ST.PAULII SV MEPPEN 4.30/3.90|1.65[6.25|2.45[11.0/4.10]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]5.70 | 5.20|2.20 |9.50 | 1.62 [ 3.99 | 1.65 | 1.97 [ 3.00 | 1.57
15:00| 3201 |DE 4N |LUBECK TEUTON.05 1.5514.204.70|2.20|6.50|3.45|13.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.95|1.67 ] 1.50 | 3.50 [ 2.25 | 10.0[1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42| 2.80
15:00/4292 |UKR 2 |MET.1925 Y.MARIUP. 1.4813.90|6.75[2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.50 | 1.82] 1.62 | 3.99[3.15|18.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.65 | 5.60
16:00111291|UGA 1 |KITARA POLICE J. 1.85|3.35|4.10 1.69 | 2.05
16:00111382|ETH 1 |ETHIOPIA ARB.MINCH 1.67 | 3.60 | 4.90 2.19]1.60 | 2.55
16:00111638 TAN 1 |KINONDONI KAGERA 2.80]2.90 | 2.65 1.41]2.70
16:00111787|ZAM 1 |R.ARROWS LUMWANA 1.52]3.45|7.50 1.41]2.70
16:15/3712|IRN 2 |MES KERM. NIROYE Z. 1.65|3.40|5.50(2.60|9.50|4.80 | 18.0) 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.40 2.30
16:30111400/TUN 1 |SLIMANE SAHEL 4.90|2.95|1.75|8.50|2.85|17.0|5.50| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80]9.50 | 8.00]3.05|12.0|1.92|6.00 |2.70 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 2.25
16:45/ 3713 |IRN 2 |ASTARA N.BANDAR 2.35|3.00|3.1013.90 | 5.40|7.75|10.0 [ 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.50 2.10
16:45/3717 [IRN 2 |ESLAMSH. BESAT K. 2.15|3.05|3.45)3.60|5.80|6.75|10.01.47|2.50 | 5.00 4.10 2.10
16:45/3718|IRN 2 |SAIPA L MES SHAHR 2.10|3.05|3.603.506.00|6.75|11.0[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.10 2.10
17:00[11290TUN 1 |CS SFAXI. GAFSA 1.35/4.30|9.50(2.00|19.0]2.95|38.0]|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]2.55|1.72]1.60 | 4.20]3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05[1.62 | 9.00
17:00[11406 TUN 1 |TATAOUINE GABES 2.05/3.15/3.603.35|6.006.50 | 11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 3.90 | 2.80 [ 1.97 | 6.50| 2.55 | 10.5|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.80
17:00111408/TUN 1 |ST.TUNIS CA BIZER. 1.7713.304.70|2.85|8.00|5.50 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00[2.85|12.0[2.25|2.95|2.15|5.10
17:00111409/TUN 1 |METLAOUI ESPERANCE 7.25/3.60/1.5014.0|2.30]30.03.80[1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40]13.0|12.0/3.35|19.0|1.75|4.70 | 2.40 | 2.95 ] 7.50 | 1.87
17:00111410/TUN 1 |MONASTIR. GUERDAN 1.78|3.30|4.60]2.85|8.00]5.60| 16.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.50|2.35]|1.87 |6.00]|2.85|12.0]2.20|2.85[2.10|4.70
17:00111736/SPAW |ALAVES W LOGRONE.W 1.903.70|3.30|3.00|5.40|5.70| 10.0| 1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90 | 2.30 | 9.00 [ 1.92 | 2.50 [ 2.05 | 3.10
17:00112205/INDS1 |ODISHA KERALA B. 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.75 | 2.20| 1.72 | 4.90 | 2.25 | 9.50 [ 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.77 | 3.00
17:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. PYUNIK 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.508.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80)3.90 |3.25[1.97 |6.75]2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
17:00| 5933 |ARMC |BKMA URARTU 5.40|3.80|1.588.00|2.30 2.2911.55]2.40 1.63|1.98
18:00|2990 [SAU 1 |[ETTIFAQ RAED 1.50|3.80|6.50)2.30|11.0]3.50|23.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.45|1.80]1.62 | 3.99]3.00 | 18.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.65 | 5.30
18:00{ 3714 [IRN 2 |SANATN. FAJR SEP. 3.30|3.00|2.25|5.80|3.70|10.0|7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.50 2.20
18:00/ 3715 [IRN 2 |PARS JAM S.NOWSH. 2.25|3.003.303.70 | 5.80|7.25|10.01.41]2.70 | 5.40 4.40 2.20
18:00|3716 [IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. NAFT MAS. 1.80/3.25|4.60(2.95|8.00]5.60|16.0)1.41|2.70| 5.40 3.70 2.25
18:30111412]TUN 1 |CLUB AFR. ZARZIS 1.47|3.70|7.75[2.25|15.03.60 | 32.0 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.402.951.92]|1.72 | 4.70|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.95[1.82 | 7.75
18:30[11639 TAN 1 |[YOUNG AF. PAMBA 1.206.00 | 12.0 2.19|1.60
18:30[11669 CIV SAN PEDRO S.ABIDJAN 2.40/3.003.00 1.47 | 2.50
18:30[12435FIN 2 |TPS JARO 2.95/3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.209.00 | 5.801.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 ) 4.40 | 3.60 [ 1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 1.95]2.45 | 1.87
19:00111292|UGA 1 |[EXPRESS NEC KAM. 6.25|3.50 | 1.57 1.62|2.15
19:00111293|MLT  |NAXXARL. MELITA 2.70|3.25]2.50|4.40|4.10|8.00|7.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.20 | 3.40| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.60 | 1.952.35 | 2.20
19:00(11294BAH 1 |AL SHA.M. MALKIYA 2.75|3.25|2.4514.60|3.90|8.50 | 7.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[4.30 | 3.45[2.00 |6.50 | 1.92 | 6.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.20
19:0011402ETH 1 |WOLWALO SID.BUNNA 4.70|3.45|1.73 1.69|2.05|3.80
19:0011416/{MLT  |MOSTA FLORIANA 7.00|4.001.45112.0/2.15|27.0|3.15/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[10.5|9.50[3.05 | 19.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 2.10 | 2.45|5.40 | 1.57
19:00111417|FARI2 |VIK.G.Il AB ARGIR 1.803.70|3.60|2.70 | 5.30 1.91/1.70|2.70 1.70 | 2.00
19:00/3711 |IRN 2 |PEYKAN M.SOONG. 1.67 | 3.40|5.30)2.65|9.00|4.80 | 18.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.40 2.30
19:30111808/QAT 2 |AL BIDDA AL MESAL. 3.50|3.80|1.805.30]2.70|9.00 | 4.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[4.60 | 3.99[2.05 | 7.25|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.57 | 1.85|2.50 | 1.65
19:30111811|QAT 2 |AL WAAB MUAIDAR 6.50 | 4.60 | 1.389.50|1.87|22.0|2.60|2.37|1.45]/2.10|2.05|7.75|7.25[12.55|13.0| 1.40 | 3.10 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 3.50 | 1.32
19:45112637/CL MOLDE LARNE 1.10/11.0|18.0f1.30|28.01.72|70.013.20/1.30|1.73/1.83]|1.38 | 1.15]1.25|2.15]3.80|20.02.20|2.30[1.12|6.25
19:45[12650/CL LEGIA BETIS 4.4013.501.85|6.75/2.90|14.0|5.60)1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.50 | 6.50 ] 2.60 | 12.01.87 | 5.80[1.90 | 2.45|3.80 | 1.95
19:45 12655‘CL NOAH M.BOLESL. 2.70/3.05|2.804.50 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00f1.62|2.15/4.00|3.204.90 | 3.70[2.20 | 7.75|2.25|8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.90
19:45[12656/ CL OMONIA VIKINGUR 1.50 1 4.206.75[2.20|11.0|3.45|28.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.20 | 1.72] 1.63 | 3.80 [ 2.80 | 13.0[1.85 | 2.25| 1.55 | 4.60
19:45112665/CL CERCLE B. ST.GALLEN 2.25|3.45]3.15]3.60]5.10|6.75|9.50]2.11|1.65]2.70|2.50| 3.25 | 2.65| 1.83 | 6.00| 1.98 | 7.25| 1.58 | 1.85]| 1.95 | 2.50
19:45112666/CL DIN.MINSK HEARTS n. 2.90|3.10 | 2.60|5.00 | 4.409.50 | 9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40 | 5.80 | 4.40|2.40 |9.50]2.25 | 7.75|1.97 | 2.75|3.15 | 2.85
19:45112667/CL ASTANA BACKAT. 1.73]3.60|5.10]2.70 | 7.75|4.80 | 16.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]2.70 | 2.10| 1.75 | 4.80| 2.60 | 13.0 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 4.00
19:45112668/CL HEIDENHE. OLIMPIJA 1.60/3.90|6.00(2.45]|10.0/4.10|19.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80]2.50 | 1.95]1.73 |4.503.00 | 13.0[1.90 | 2.35[1.70 | 4.80
19:45|6501 |EL LAZIO NICE 1.98/3.45|3.90(3.15|6.00]5.90|13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.40 | 2.60]1.90 |6.00|2.50 | 11.0[1.88 | 2.50[2.15| 3.45
19:45|6502 |[EL MAC.T.A. MIDTJYLL. n. 3.25|3.45|2.20]5.20 | 3.509.50 | 6.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55| 5.00 | 4.20| 2.05 | 8.50| 1.85 | 5.80 | 1.60 | 1.92|2.65 | 1.93
19:45| 6503 |[EL SL.PRAHA AJAX 1.90|3.60|4.50[2.95|7.00|5.40|13.0]2.15|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.90 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.00| 2.35| 11.0 [ 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.85 | 3.30
19:45|6504 EL OLYMPIAK. BRAGA 2.20|3.50|3.503.50|5.606.75|10.5]1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.50 | 2.85|1.90 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.15]2.05 | 3.05
19:45|6505 |EL SOCIEDAD ANDERLEC. 1.62/4.00|6.25[2.50|10.5]4.30|22.011.90/1.90|3.30|2.85]2.60 | 2.00]1.75|4.603.00 | 13.0[1.95|2.40[1.75|5.10
19:45|6506 |[EL RIGAS GALATAS. 10.5/6.50 | 1.25(18.0|1.63]65.0|2.25]2.70 | 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00| 14.0 | 13.0]3.15|17.0]1.32|2.60 [ 1.80 | 1.97 [4.70 | 1.23
19:45| 6507 |EL QARABAG MALMO 2.05|3.45|3.60]3.25|5.40]5.90|10.5[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.15|2.55[1.80 | 5.60| 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92] 1.90 | 2.80




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Grja?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:.E?;

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

19:45/6508 |[EL HOFFENHE. DYN.KYIV 2.20|3.50|3.20]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.0012.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|3.05|2.65|1.80|5.40|1.97 | 7.25|1.55|1.80|1.87 | 2.45
19:45| 6509 |EL FERENCV. TOTTENHAM 5.90|4.20|1.55]9.00|2.25]|22.0|3.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|7.25|7.00|2.60|11.0|1.57 |3.60|1.58 | 1.92|3.50 | 1.47
20:00{11737|SPAW |ALHAMA W ALBACET.W 1.90|3.70|3.30]3.00|5.40|5.70 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.902.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.50 ] 2.05 | 3.10
20:00| 3139 |DE 4B |BAMBERG BAYERN Il 7.0014.701.35110.5|1.82]32.0|2.55|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40 | 3.00|1.67 | 1.95|3.70 | 1.30
20:00| 5409 |[SWE 1 |NORRKOP. SIRIUS 2.95|3.50|2.35|4.80|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]4.30 | 3.50|1.90 | 7.00]1.82 |5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80|2.30 | 1.97
20:00| 5491 |[SW4V |VARB.GIF LINDOME 1.50(4.30|5.10]2.10|7.00|3.20 | 16.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.87 | 1.60]1.50 | 3.402.25|10.5]|1.50 | 1.82 ] 1.40 | 3.00
20:30{11738/ SPAW |GUIN. W FEMAR. W 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30]7.00|8.50|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.95|6.50]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.25 | 2.60
21:00{11437|[ENLC |SHE.U.W SUNDERL.W 2.85|3.60|2.15|4.60|3.45]9.00|6.50|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.50]|1.92|6.25|1.77|2.30|2.65 | 2.15
21:00[11438ENLC |SOUTHAMW  |L.C.L.W 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.70]8.50 | 7.50|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.40 | 2.20
21:00/11640 TAN 1 |NAMUNGO AZAM 4.60(3.30|1.78 1.53|2.35
21:00{11666/BRA C |PALM.M20 U.ABC M20 1.03]13.0|30.0 4.7011.15|1.40
21:00| 2997 |SAU 1 |AL AKHD. ITIHAD J. 6.00|4.20 | 1.4819.50|2.10]|22.0|3.05|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00| 7.00 |6.75]|2.40|12.0|1.45|3.25|1.52(1.70|3.20 | 1.35
21:00| 2998 |SAU 1 |WAHDA AL FAIHA 2.15|3.35/3.1513.45|5.1016.00|9.00]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
21:1511418 MLT |BALZAN GZIRA 3.15|3.25|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30]2.15]|9.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
21:30{11419MLT  |BIRKIRK. SLIEMA 2.60|3.05|2.70]4.30|4.50]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50]2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.25|1.83 |2.45|2.65|2.65
21:30/1561 | GUA1AMUNICIPAL D.XINAB. 1.27 15.00|10.5]1.77|18.0]2.35|55.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55]|1.95|1.50| 1.47 | 3.35| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 1.42 | 7.50
22:00{11440/GIB 1 |ST JOSEP. B.MAGPIES 1.25]5.70(9.501.67|17.0]2.20 | 55.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60 |1.32]1.35|2.80|3.35|19.0]|2.00|2.20]1.27 | 5.10
22:00/12657|CL COPENHAG. JAGIELON. 1.45|4.50|7.00]2.05|12.0]3.00|33.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15/1.88|1.60|1.53 |3.35|2.60|12.0|1.62|1.95]|1.42|3.90
22:00(12658|CL FIORENT. TNS 1.05|14.0|35.0|1.22|55.0|1.57|75.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.77|1.30|1.10]1.18 | 2.00| 4.60 | 23.0 | 3.10 | 3.40 ] 1.07 | 10.0
22:00(12659|CL SHAMROCK APOEL N. 4.30]3.40(1.90|7.25|3.10|15.0|5.90|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|7.75|6.75]|2.80 | 12.0| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 2.25
22:00(12660|CL BORAC B. PANATHIN. 5.20|3.60|1.72]8.002.70]|18.0|4.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|/2.90|7.50 | 7.75]|2.80|13.0|1.80 | 5.40 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.40 | 1.82
22:00(12661|CL PETROCUB PAPHOS 5.30/3.50|1.72]8.00|2.70]18.0 | 5.00| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|7.75 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.85
22:00/12662/CL CHELSEA GENT 1.22|6.50|12.0]1.55|22.0|2.15|70.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.52 | 1.30|1.32 | 2.55|3.50 | 19.0 | 1.82 | 2.05] 1.23 | 5.10
22:00(12669|CL LASK DJURGARD. 1.90|3.50(4.203.05|6.50|5.70 | 14.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|3.30 | 2.45]1.88 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.60
22:00(12670|CL LUGANO HELSINKI 1.45]4.50(7.00]2.05|12.0|3.00|33.0{2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.88|1.60]1.53 |3.35|2.60|12.0]|1.62|1.95]|1.42]| 3.90
22:00{1402 |CHIL2 |MAGALANES DEPORT.R. 1.70 | 3.45(4.90|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.80 | 2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.65| 11.0|1.95| 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
22:00| 6510 |[EL TWENTE FENERBAH. 2.90|3.45|2.40]4.70|3.80]9.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|4.303.50|1.95|7.00]|1.85|6.00|1.55|1.85|2.35|2.05
22:00| 6511 |[EL RANGERS LYON 2.60|3.35|2.70|4.20|4.40]8.50|8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.00 | 3.30|1.95|6.50|1.95|6.75|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.30
22:00| 6512 |[EL PLZEN LUDOGOR. 1.80]3.50(4.70]2.80|7.25|5.40|16.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.85|2.25]|1.85|5.60|2.60 | 12.0]|1.88|2.40]1.82| 3.90
22:00| 6513 |[EL ELFSBORG ROMA 4,90|3.60(1.75|7.25|2.70|15.0 | 4.70|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|6.50 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 11.0| 1.73 | 4.60 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 3.60 | 1.72
22:00| 6514 |EL BESIKTAS EINTR.FR. 2.85|3.40|2.45|4.70|3.90]9.00|7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.10 | 3.40| 1.95|6.75]| 1.85 | 6.25]| 1.55| 1.85|2.35 | 2.10
22:00| 6515 |[EL ATH.BILB. AZ ALKM. 1.62|3.80|5.80]|2.45]|9.00|4.10|18.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.60|2.35|1.88|1.68 |4.40|2.80|13.0]1.80|2.20]1.67 | 4.30
22:00| 6516 |[EL PORTO MAN.UTD. 2.50|3.45|2.95]|4.10|4.90]8.00|9.502.01|1.80|3.05|2.65|4.10|3.35]|1.95|6.75]|2.05|7.50|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.60
22:00| 6517 |[EL PAOK FCSB 1.703.60|5.30]2.55|8.00|4.40|16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.45|1.95]|1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.70
22:00| 6518 |EL ST.GILLO. BODO 2.05|3.50|3.60|3.25|5.40]5.90|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]3.05 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.40]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.75
23:00/11667 BRA C |CRUZ.M20 COIMB.M20 1.10]9.00 | 16.0]1.28 | 25.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.10|2.20
23:00| 1288 |CO2CL|ATLE.JAM. BOCA CALI 3.10|2.60 | 2.65|4.80 | 4.50]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|5.30{3.99|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75 | 3.05 | 2.90
23:00| 1403 |CHIL2 |SANTIAGO SANT.MOR. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20 | 6.00|6.00|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
23:30/1501 |[ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. INDEP.J. 1.8213.30(4.40|2.95|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40|3.60|2.40]|1.87|6.00]2.85|11.012.20|2.85]|2.15|4.50
23:30/1502 ECU 2 |MANTA N.DE OCT. 2.00|3.25|3.70]3.25|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65]1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
00:00| 1381 |PAR C |24.SET. GUAIRENA 4.30]3.40|1.806.75|2.80]13.0|5.40|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|6.25|6.25]|2.55|11.0|1.82|5.70|1.90|2.50]3.80| 1.92
00:30{11439/ COLIW|OLIMPIA W c.coLow 9.00|5.40|1.27]|16.0|1.70]|45.0|2.30|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|12.0|11.0]3.10|18.0|1.35|2.85|1.90 | 2.15|4.80 | 1.30
00:30{11670COLIW|CORINTH.W BOCA J.W 1.1716.50|14.0/1.48|25.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.52|1.25]1.30 |2.503.50 | 22.0|2.25|2.45]1.20 | 6.50
00:55/1503 |BRA 1 |CRICIUMA ATLET.GO 1.85(3.50|4.40]2.90|6.75]5.70 | 14.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.25|2.40|1.88 | 6.00|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 2.00 | 4.00
02:00| 1284 |CO2CL|QUINDIO ATL.HUILA 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.30|9.50]2.00 |2.85|2.70 | 3.20
02:00| 1392 |CHIL1 |COLO COLO UN.CATOL. 1.60 | 3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30|17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.70|2.00]|1.72 |4.90|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.77 | 5.00
03:00{11671|CARC |M.PLEAS. REAL HOPE 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.30|9.00|1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
03:00{11739 COLIW|A.READY W SANTOS W 18.0|11.0 | 1.07 5.80|1.10|1.30
03:30/1504 |BRA 1 |[FLUMINEN. CRUZEIRO 2.35/3.10|3.30|3.90|5.70]8.00 | 10.5| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.50]|2.45|10.0]2.10|2.90|2.75 | 3.70
03:30| 1534 BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR CHAPECOE. 1.75]3.30|4.802.85|8.50|5.50 | 17.0| 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.70 | 2.40]1.92 | 6.00 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.70
04:00| 1454 [ELSV1 |ALIANZA CACAHUAT. 1.40[4.30|7.50]2.00|14.012.90|32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.97 |1.60]1.55|3.45|2.95|18.0|1.90 | 2.25]1.47 | 5.00
04:10/1280 |COL 1 |SANTAFE DEP.PER. 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.10 | 2.90|2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
05:00{11627 CAME |ALAJUEL. COMUNIC. (2:1) 1.5213.90(6.00]2.20|9.503.30|19.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.00 |1.67]1.55|3.60|2.55|12.0]1.63|1.98]1.45]|3.70
05:00{11672ME1W |MONTERR.W  |SANT.LW 1.03|12.0(23.0 4.10]1.15|1.37
05:00| 1797 |COS2ADESAMPAR. ASERRI 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]9.50|6.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.25]|9.00|1.92|6.25|1.80 |2.35|2.90 | 2.15
09:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. SIH.CITY 2.8013.25(2.40]14.703.90|8.50|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.25]|2.00 | 6.75|1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.35
09:00|4732 |KOR 3 |BUSANT. MOKPO Cl. 2.7513.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00|1.92 |6.75]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.25




